MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Solaris® CL
Depth Filters
The solution for CMP on-tool filtration
The semiconductor fabrication processes for 65 nm and
45 nm require greater cleanliness standards as the smaller
circuit geometries are more sensitive to defect-causing
particulate and agglomerates. Variations in slurry and the

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Solaris CL filters are used exclusively with Entegris’
Connectology manifold (part number SLRM10350).
Solaris CL Depth Filters: part number
SDR       5          1
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2006-2019 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4423-5036ENT-0319
Length
5 = 5"
Quantity
1 = 1/box
Fitting
3E = 3⁄8" flare
CE = Connectology
Retention rating
03 = 0.3 μm
05 = 0.5 μm
07 = 0.7 μm
10 = 1.0 μm
Example: SDR075CE1
• Retention rating = 0.7 μm